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Duane Wilson, 775-861-6587, Duane_Wilson@nv.blm.gov
Elko Field Office, 3900 E. Idaho Street, Elko, NV 89801

Karl Scheetz, 775-753-0280, Karl_Scheetz@nv.blm.gov
Winnemucca Field Office, 5100 E. Winnemucca Blvd., Winnemucca, NV 89445

Gene Seidlitz, 775-623-1581, Gene_Seidlitz@nv.blm.gov
Carson City Field Office, 5665 Morgan Mill Road, Carson City, NV 89701

Russell Suminski, 775-885-6166, Russell_Suminski@nv.blm.gov 

Ely Field Office, 702 N. Industrial Way, HC33 Box 33500, Ely, NV 89301

Chris Mayer, 775-289-1844, Chris_Mayer@nv.blm.gov
Caliente Field Station, P.O. Box 237, Caliente, NV 89008

Shirley Johnson, 775-726-8100, Shirley_Johnson@nv.blm.gov 

Las Vegas Field Office, 4701 N. Torrey Pines Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89130-2301

Roy Lee, 702-515-5040, Roy_Lee@nv.blm.gov
Battle Mountain Field Office, 50 Bastian Road, Battle Mountain, NV 89820

John Winnepenninkx, 775-635-4056, John_Winnepenninkx@nv.blm.gov 

Tonopah Field Station, 1553 S. Main Street, P.O. Box 911, Tonopah, NV 89049

Valerie Metscher, 775-482-7843, Valerie_Metscher@nv.blm.gov
 

